15-Nov
11/17/2018
30-Nov
6-Dec
13-Dec
10-Jan
13-Jan
16-Jan
27-Jan

31-Jan

9-Feb
10-Feb
2/23/2024

St.Johns

TISCA Invitational
Lamar

Cy-Ranch

Winter Invite
Memorial

JV CHAMPS
Bellaire

Varsity Districts

Senior Farewell Black vs Blue

Region 4 Champs PRELIMS
Region 4 Champs FINALS
STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS

6:00 PM
TBA
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
10:00 AM
6:00 PM
10:00 AM

6:00 PM

Westside
CFISD Nat
Westside
Cy-Ranch
Westside
SBISD Nat
Lamar
Bellaire
Lamar

Westside

Conroe
Conroe
Austin, TX
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